TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke 729 Automatic Pressure Calibrator
Key features
Automatic pressure generation and regulation to 300 psi
Configure procedures for pressure transmitters and switches
Measure, source, and simulate 4 to 20 mA signals
Troubleshoot and calibrate HART smart transmitters
Automatically document test results

7    Fluke Corporation     Fluke 729 Automatic Pressure Calibrator
Ordering information
FLK-729 30G
Fluke 729 Automatic Pressure Calibrator 30 psi, 2 bar range, no wireless communication
FLK-729 150G
Fluke 729 Automatic Pressure Calibrator 150 psi, 10 bar range, no wireless communication
FLK-729 300G
Fluke 729 Automatic Pressure Calibrator 300 psi, 20 bar range, no wireless communication
FLK-729 30G FC
Fluke 729 Automatic Pressure Calibrator 30 psi, 2 bar range, includes wireless communication for Fluke Connect
FLK-729 150G FC
Fluke 729 Automatic Pressure Calibrator 150 psi, 10 bar range, includes wireless communication for Fluke Connect
FLK-729 300G FC
Fluke 729 Automatic Pressure Calibrator 300 psi, 20 bar range, includes wireless communication for Fluke Connect
FLK-729CN 200K
FLK-729CN 1M
FLK-729CN 2M
8    Fluke Corporation     Fluke 729 Automatic Pressure Calibrator
FLK-729CN 200K FC
FLK-729CN 1M FC
FLK-729CN 2M FC
FLK-729PLUS 2M
FLK-729PLUS 1M
FLK-729PLUS 200K
FLK-729JP 200K
FLK-729JP 1M
FLK-729JP 2M
FLK-729JP 200K FC
FLK-729JP 1M FC